Pos Num Atleta

1 183
2 176
3 125
4 112
5 162
6 127
7 137
8 184
9 119
10 74
11 135
12 111
13 140
14 108
15 151
16 160
17 181
18 156
19 179
20 145
21 186
22 121
23 118
24 150
25 130
26 146
27 107
28 177
29 141

RAFAEL WANG
THIAGO CARDOSO
GUSTAVO

ANTONIO JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DE

SOUZA
JULIO CLEITON

VINICIOS DANINGER SANTOS
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA GOMES

FERNANDO PEREIRA
ALEXANDRO MARAIS
CLAYTON MARTINS
MARCELO FELIX

ALEX EDUARDO LUCAS SILVA
RICARDO KRAUSZ

IVAN MARATONISTA
EDUARDO RAMALHO
JOSE HENRIQUE DE SALES
ATANIEL MAURICIO
GREGORIO DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO BORGES

CAIO ALBUQUERQUE
RAISSA FERREIRA
MERCELO FERNANDES
TIAGO EVANGELISTA
EDUARDO MACEDO
WILLIAM ALMEIDA
CARLOS HENRIQUE LOPES
THIAGO SAKAUE

THIAGO LUIS DE JESUES
BRUNO CORDEIRO DALTRO

09/07/2023 - 11:43:13

NEW PARK RUN

4KM
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Faixa
MO0014
M4044
M4044
M4044

M4044
M4044
M4044
M0014
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
MO0014
M4044
M0014
M4044
M0014
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044

Cronorecords
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Equipe

Tempo
00:13:54
00:14:28
00:14:34
00:14:53

00:15:44
00:16:11
00:17:16
00:18:12
00:20:24
00:20:43
00:21:11
00:21:17
00:21:50
00:22:16
00:22:32
00:23:21
00:25:12
00:26:01
00:26:28
00:33:43
00:36:00
00:38:43
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:49
00:41:52
00:52:52
00:57:30
01:04:02
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